
Bangaon - Alipur Duar  Special Fare Special/05463X - Exp - NFR 
BNJ/Bangaon Junction to APDJ/Alipur Duar Junction 

21h 50m - 846 km - 15 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BNJ Bangaon Junction 22:50 0 1 0 42 11 ER
2 TKNR Thakurnagar 23:10 23:20 10m 0 1 14 36 9 ER
3 KOAA Kolkata 01:00 01:30 30m 2 74 38 6 ER
4 BWN Barddhaman Junction 04:05 04:10 5m 0 2 172 72 36 ER
5 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 04:53 04:55 2m 0 2 224 52 50 ER
6 SNT Sainthia Junction 05:33 05:35 2m 0 2 257 39 58 ER
7 RPH Rampurhat Junction 06:18 06:20 2m 0 2 285 43 143 ER
8 PKR Pakur 07:33 07:35 2m 0 2 337 32 37 ER
9 MLDT Malda Town 09:50 10:00 10m 0 2 409 72 31 ER
10 BOE Barsoi Junction 11:15 11:20 5m 0 2 499 54 34 NFR
11 DLK Dalkhola 11:52 11:54 2m 0 2 528 47 43 NFR
12 KNE KishanGanj 12:30 12:32 2m 0 2 556 51 53 NFR
13 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 14:15 14:40 25m 2 644 37 114 NFR
14 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 15:35 15:37 2m 0 2 677 40 86 NFR
15 MYGD Maynaguri Road 15:55 16:25 30m 2 689 33 82 NFR
16 NMZ New Mal Junction 17:45 17:47 2m 0 2 733 39 161 NFR
17 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 20:40 0 2 846 - 50 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (20:58)

Jun 01 2024 (20:58)

1

1


